Vectron International · www.vectron.com                                                                                                                         v.2006-11-10 · page 1 of 4
Vectron International
Headquarters
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, New Hampshire 03051
+1-888-328-7661 tel
+1-888-329-8328 fax
Vectron International LLC.

 +86 21 28909240 fax
C4600  OCXO
How to order this product:
Step 1 Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative :
Model Stability Code Supply Voltage
Code RF Output Code Package Code Frequency
Control/ Enable Frequency
C4600 D808 SV050 RFH A1 1 5MHz
      Vs.operat. Temp. Range         Signal:         Tuning Range:
C308: ±30ppb            0 …+70°C  RFH: HCMOS    0: Fixed OCXO; No adjust
D808: ±80ppb         -20 …+70°C  RFS: Sinewave  1: ±0.75 ppm..±2.0 ppm(SC)
E107: ±100ppb         -40 …+70°C    1: ±6.0 ppm..±12.0 ppm(AT)
F207: ±200ppb         -40 …+85°C
C108: ±10ppb            0 …+70°C    Enclosure:
D158: ±15ppb         -20 …+70°C
E208: ±20ppb         -40 …+70°C Supply:  A1: H: 19.0 L: 5
F208: ±30ppb         -40 …+85°C   A2: H: 15.0 L: 5
   SV033: 3.3V A3: H: 12.7 L: 5
   SV050: 5V
   SV120: 12V
Step 2 The factory representative will then respond with a Vectron Model Number in the following configuration:
Model Package Code Dash Dash Number
C4600 [Customer Specified Package Code] - [Factory Generated 4 digit number]
Typical P/N = C4600A1-0001
Notes:
1 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all frequencies.
2 Unless otherwise stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency control voltage,
load, temperature (25°C)
3 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4 Subject to technical modification.
5 Contact factory for availability.
ООО  «НИОКРсистемс»  -  это  оперативные  поставки  широкого
спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и импортного
производства  напрямую  от  производителей  и  с  крупнейших
мировых  складов.  Реализуемая  нашей  компанией  продукция
насчитывает более полумиллиона наименований.
Благодаря  этому  наша  компания  предлагает  к  поставке
практически  не  ограниченный  ассортимент  компонентов  как
оптовыми, мелкооптовыми партиями, так и в розницу.
Благодаря развитой сети поставщиков, помогаем в поиске и
приобретении  экзотичных  или  снятых  с  производства
компонентов.
Наша компания это:
 Гарантия качества поставляемой продукции
 Широкий ассортимент
 Минимальные сроки поставок
 Техническая поддержка
 Подбор комплектации
 Индивидуальный подход
 Гибкое ценообразование
 Работаем по 275 ФЗ
ООО «НИОКР СИТЕМС»
Москва, 125362, Россия, ул.
Вишневая, д. 9, к. 1, Блок 104 а и
104 в
Телефон: 8 (495) 268-14-82
Email: n@nsistems.ru